
Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 292 Rui Rodrigues 22.11.1975 CDCR CTT COIMBRA Sen M 20:51
2 293 Rui Lopes 19.06.1977 CDCR CTT COIMBRA Sen M 21:02
3 281 João Domingos 17.05.1971 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 21:26
4 244 Nuno Dias 21.06.1978 C.A. BARREIRA Sen M 21:38
5 246 José Figueira 22.11.1969 C.A. BARREIRA M40 21:44
6 288 Licínio Pereira 09.04.1956 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 21:45
7 284 Artur Lopes 07.11.1966 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 21:51
8 302 Hugo Ferreira 01.11.1983 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 21:57
9 304 Sergio Santos 20.01.1971 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 22:23

10 282 Joel Marcelino 31.01.1968 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 22:23
11 259 Hugo Miguel 20.06.1985 C. VETERANOS DO LIS Sen M 22:25
12 272 Nuno Miguel Ferreira Gonçalves 01.09.1977 OFFTEL RUNNERS Sen M 22:33
13 275 João Gomes 24.04.1962 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 22:35
14 242 Germano Capela 16.06.1967 C.A. BARREIRA M40 22:41
15 291 Tiago Morgado 02.09.1990 I.D. VIEIRENSE Sen M 22:42
16 230 Emilia Kumos 09.01.1986 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen F 22:45
17 237 Paulo Damica 12.04.1982 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 22:47
18 234 Orlando Marques 23.06.1978 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 22:53
19 303 Luis Guarda 17.11.1964 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 22:54
20 301 Helio Ferreira 20.12.1985 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 23:01
21 233 Márcio Loureiro 14.02.1979 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 23:03
22 277 Armenio Pereira 10.08.1957 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 23:03
23 286 Rui Dinis 23.04.1964 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 23:10
24 289 Acácio Campos 24.01.1958 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 23:12
25 255 João Carlos Ferreira Moreira 26.04.1989 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 23:24
26 274 Carlos Rebola 09.12.1973 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M40 23:32
27 300 António Francisco 05.12.1966 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 23:35
28 276 Joaquim Morais 20.05.1959 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 23:38
29 271 Filipe Em. Almeida 27.10.1981 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 23:45
30 316 Pedro Manuel Silva Nascimento 08.04.1978 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 24:01
31 232 Vitor Pisoeiro 03.12.1976 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 24:01
32 313 Pedro Rodrigues 02.11.1967 C.P.R. A-DO-BARBAS M40 24:02
33 296 Paulo Cruz 21.11.1970 C.A. BARREIRA M40 24:04
34 231 Paulo Pisoeiro 02.04.1971 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 24:04
35 283 Carlos Pinto 06.10.1968 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 24:06
36 247 Jorge Agostinho 14.09.1958 C.A. BARREIRA M50 24:14
37 287 Celestino Marques 12.11.1957 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 24:26
38 280 João Marcelino 21.04.1970 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 24:27
39 321 André Monteiro 23.10.1986 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 24:34
40 270 Ricardo Ferreira 09.08.1984 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 24:40
41 298 Narciso de Jesus Fabião 13.12.1974 A.D.R. MATA Sen M 24:40
42 299 José Alves 26.09.1965 A.D.R. MATA M40 24:48
43 310 Mário Carvalho 24.09.1974 GASOUTOS Sen M 24:55
44 305 Hugo Emanuel Fernandes da Horta 14.11.1980 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 25:01
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45 279 Nuno Lorvão 10.11.1970 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 25:10
46 312 Joaquim Gomes 22.07.1950 C.P.R. A-DO-BARBAS M60 25:18
47 317 Rui Miguel do Carmo Fernandes 03.09.1974 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 25:31
48 235 Sérgio Silva 09.11.1973 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 25:34
49 320 António Leal 05.12.1966 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 25:38
50 265 Vasco Marques 03.08.1972 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M40 25:40
51 308 Fernando Jacinto 09.03.1967 GASOUTOS M40 25:47
52 260 Diogo Ferreira 14.03.1981 C. VETERANOS DO LIS Sen M 25:48
53 290 Acácio Lavos 08.10.1951 I.D. VIEIRENSE M60 26:15
54 245 Vitor Parreira 25.12.1952 C.A. BARREIRA M60 26:16
55 240 Carina Matias 27.10.1984 C.A. BARREIRA Sen F 26:23
56 241 Pedro Marto 10.06.1986 C.A. BARREIRA Sen M 26:44
57 252 Casimiro Gomes 17.06.1977 A.C. BATALHA Sen M 26:44
58 236 Fernando Capitão 22.02.1970 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 26:47
59 269 Ângelo Vazão 24.09.1984 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 27:27
60 268 André Vieira 04.02.1995 G.D. PEDREIRAS Jun M 28:02
61 254 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar 18.04.1968 OFFTEL RUNNERS M40 28:10
62 294 Octávio Mariano 27.03.1971 C.C.R.D. BURINHOSA M40 28:34
63 297 Ana Vieira 09.02.1968 INDIVIDUAL F40 28:34
64 266 Vítor Antunes 11.07.1955 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M50 28:34
65 273 Justino Manuel Rosa da Silva 21.09.1976 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 34:15
66 256 Luís André Fernandes Carvalho 08.02.1985 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 34:59
67 250 Miguel Rodrigues 24.05.1996 A.C. BATALHA Jun M 35:04
68 258 Carlos Moreira 11.09.1973 NASA M40 35:04
69 324 Nelson Oliveira 03.04.1981 NASA Sen M 37:21
70 318 Pedro Cabecinhas 26.11.1977 G.A.U. BAJOUCA Sen M 37:38
71 309 Rui Carreira 21.06.1963 GASOUTOS M50 37:52
72 243 António Agostinho 15.11.1954 C.A. BARREIRA M50 38:13
73 319 José Martins 25.04.1952 C.A. BARREIRA M60 40:35
74 267 João Cordeiro 12.01.1996 G.D. PEDREIRAS Jun M 40:50
75 315 António Cardoso 30.03.1967 INDIVIDUAL M40 40:57
76 278 Paula Maria Simões Silva 12.06.1973 INDIVIDUAL F40 41:22
77 249 Elisabete Vieira 25.01.1976 A.C. BATALHA Sen F 41:22
78 248 Denise Pereira 25.01.1983 A.C. BATALHA Sen F 41:23
79 295 Mario Matias filipe 05.12.1958 C.C.R.D. BURINHOSA M50 42:42
80 323 Emilia Feliciano 26.06.1989 INDIVIDUAL Sen F 42:59
81 285 Sónia Barreiros 20.10.1988 I.D. VIEIRENSE Sen F 43:34
82 322 João Brito Cerejo Pinheiro 25.01.1963 A.C. BATALHA M50 43:44
83 311 Dárcio Rodrigues 24.09.1983 GASOUTOS Sen M 43:58
84 264 Manuel Pereira 25.11.1945 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M60 44:25
85 251 David Repolho 16.05.1989 A.C. BATALHA Sen M 44:26
86 253 Maria Pereira 08.10.1956 A.C. BATALHA F40 44:40
87 307 Manuel Brites 23.02.1956 GASOUTOS M50 44:41
88 262 José Cordeiro 05.12.1953 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M60 50:52



Pos Clube 1º Atleta 2º Atleta 3º Atleta 4º Atleta Total

1º I.D. VIEIRENSE 3 6 7 10 26

2º G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA 8 9 19 20 56

3º C.A. BARREIRA 4 5 14 33 56

4º S.R. JARDOEIRA 16 17 18 21 72

5º C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE 13 22 26 28 89

6º INDIVIDUAL 25 30 44 47 146

7º C. VETERANOS DO LIS 11 50 52 64 177

8º G.D. PEDREIRAS 29 40 59 60 188

9º GASOUTOS 43 51 71 83 248

10º A.C. BATALHA 57 67 77 78 279

11º CDCR CTT COIMBRA 1 2 3

12º OFFTEL RUNNERS 12 61 73

13º C.P.R. A-DO-BARBAS 32 46 78

14º A.D.R. MATA 41 42 83

15º NASA 68 69 137

16º C.C.R.D. BURINHOSA 62 79 141

17º G.A.U. BAJOUCA 70 70

18º GDINE 0
19º MANOSVERGA 0
20º VILAVERDENSE 0
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Atletas Classificados: 6
Sen F 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 230 Emilia Kumos 31421 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen F 22:45
2 240 Carina Matias 30982 C.A. BARREIRA Sen F 26:23
3 249 Elisabete Vieira 27784 A.C. BATALHA Sen F 41:22
4 248 Denise Pereira 30341 A.C. BATALHA Sen F 41:23
5 323 Emilia Feliciano 32685 INDIVIDUAL Sen F 42:59
6 285 Sónia Barreiros 32436 I.D. VIEIRENSE Sen F 43:34

Atletas Classificados: 3
F40 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 297 Ana Vieira 09.02.1968 INDIVIDUAL F40 28:34
2 278 Paula Maria Simões Silva 12.06.1973 INDIVIDUAL F40 41:22
3 253 Maria Pereira 08.10.1956 A.C. BATALHA F40 44:40

2º Corta-mato S. R. Jardoeira

Seniores Femininos (94 e antes)

Sociedade Recreativa da Jardoeira

Classificações Individuais
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Atletas Classificados: 3
Jun M 6.200 m

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 268 André Vieira 34734 G.D. PEDREIRAS Jun M 28:02
2 250 Miguel Rodrigues 35209 A.C. BATALHA Jun M 35:04
3 267 João Cordeiro 35076 G.D. PEDREIRAS Jun M 40:50

31
Sen M 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 292 Rui Rodrigues 22.11.1975 CDCR CTT COIMBRA Sen M 20:51
2 293 Rui Lopes 19.06.1977 CDCR CTT COIMBRA Sen M 21:02
3 244 Nuno Dias 21.06.1978 C.A. BARREIRA Sen M 21:38
4 302 Hugo Ferreira 01.11.1983 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 21:57
5 259 Hugo Miguel 20.06.1985 C. VETERANOS DO LIS Sen M 22:25
6 272 Nuno Miguel Ferreira Gonçalves 01.09.1977 OFFTEL RUNNERS Sen M 22:33
7 291 Tiago Morgado 02.09.1990 I.D. VIEIRENSE Sen M 22:42
8 237 Paulo Damica 12.04.1982 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 22:47
9 234 Orlando Marques 23.06.1978 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 22:53

10 301 Helio Ferreira 20.12.1985 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 23:01
11 233 Márcio Loureiro 14.02.1979 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 23:03
12 255 João Carlos Ferreira Moreira 26.04.1989 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 23:24
13 271 Filipe Em. Almeida 27.10.1981 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 23:45
14 316 Pedro Manuel Silva Nascimento 08.04.1978 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 24:01
15 232 Vitor Pisoeiro 03.12.1976 S.R. JARDOEIRA Sen M 24:01
16 321 André Monteiro 23.10.1986 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA Sen M 24:34
17 270 Ricardo Ferreira 09.08.1984 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 24:40
18 298 Narciso de Jesus Fabião 13.12.1974 A.D.R. MATA Sen M 24:40
19 310 Mário Carvalho 24.09.1974 GASOUTOS Sen M 24:55
20 305 Hugo Emanuel Fernandes da Horta 14.11.1980 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 25:01
21 317 Rui Miguel do Carmo Fernandes 03.09.1974 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 25:31
22 260 Diogo Ferreira 14.03.1981 C. VETERANOS DO LIS Sen M 25:48
23 241 Pedro Marto 10.06.1986 C.A. BARREIRA Sen M 26:44
24 252 Casimiro Gomes 17.06.1977 A.C. BATALHA Sen M 26:44
25 269 Ângelo Vazão 24.09.1984 G.D. PEDREIRAS Sen M 27:27
26 273 Justino Manuel Rosa da Silva 21.09.1976 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 34:15
27 256 Luís André Fernandes Carvalho 08.02.1985 INDIVIDUAL Sen M 34:59
28 324 Nelson Oliveira 03.04.1981 NASA Sen M 37:21
29 318 Pedro Cabecinhas 26.11.1977 G.A.U. BAJOUCA Sen M 37:38
30 311 Dárcio Rodrigues 24.09.1983 GASOUTOS Sen M 43:58
31 251 David Repolho 16.05.1989 A.C. BATALHA Sen M 44:26

Sociedade Recreativa da Jardoeira
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Atletas Classificados: 26
M40 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 281 João Domingos 17.05.1971 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 21:26
2 246 José Figueira 22.11.1969 C.A. BARREIRA M40 21:44
3 284 Artur Lopes 07.11.1966 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 21:51
4 304 Sergio Santos 20.01.1971 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 22:23
5 282 Joel Marcelino 31.01.1968 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 22:23
6 242 Germano Capela 16.06.1967 C.A. BARREIRA M40 22:41
7 303 Luis Guarda 17.11.1964 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 22:54
8 286 Rui Dinis 23.04.1964 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 23:10
9 274 Carlos Rebola 09.12.1973 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M40 23:32

10 300 António Francisco 05.12.1966 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 23:35
11 313 Pedro Rodrigues 02.11.1967 C.P.R. A-DO-BARBAS M40 24:02
12 296 Paulo Cruz 21.11.1970 C.A. BARREIRA M40 24:04
13 231 Paulo Pisoeiro 02.04.1971 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 24:04
14 283 Carlos Pinto 06.10.1968 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 24:06
15 280 João Marcelino 21.04.1970 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 24:27
16 299 José Alves 26.09.1965 A.D.R. MATA M40 24:48
17 279 Nuno Lorvão 10.11.1970 I.D. VIEIRENSE M40 25:10
18 235 Sérgio Silva 09.11.1973 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 25:34
19 320 António Leal 05.12.1966 G.A. CARANGUEJEIRA M40 25:38
20 265 Vasco Marques 03.08.1972 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M40 25:40
21 308 Fernando Jacinto 09.03.1967 GASOUTOS M40 25:47
22 236 Fernando Capitão 22.02.1970 S.R. JARDOEIRA M40 26:47
23 254 Rui Miguel Ferreira Gaspar 18.04.1968 OFFTEL RUNNERS M40 28:10
24 294 Octávio Mariano 27.03.1971 C.C.R.D. BURINHOSA M40 28:34
25 258 Carlos Moreira 11.09.1973 NASA M40 35:04
26 315 António Cardoso 30.03.1967 INDIVIDUAL M40 40:57

Sociedade Recreativa da Jardoeira

Vet Masc (40-49)
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Atletas Classificados: 13
M50 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 288 Licínio Pereira 09.04.1956 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 21:45
2 275 João Gomes 24.04.1962 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 22:35
3 277 Armenio Pereira 10.08.1957 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 23:03
4 289 Acácio Campos 24.01.1958 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 23:12
5 276 Joaquim Morais 20.05.1959 C.R. AMIEIRINHENSE M50 23:38
6 247 Jorge Agostinho 14.09.1958 C.A. BARREIRA M50 24:14
7 287 Celestino Marques 12.11.1957 I.D. VIEIRENSE M50 24:26
8 266 Vítor Antunes 11.07.1955 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M50 28:34
9 309 Rui Carreira 21.06.1963 GASOUTOS M50 37:52

10 243 António Agostinho 15.11.1954 C.A. BARREIRA M50 38:13
11 295 Mario Matias filipe 05.12.1958 C.C.R.D. BURINHOSA M50 42:42
12 322 João Brito Cerejo Pinheiro 25.01.1963 A.C. BATALHA M50 43:44
13 307 Manuel Brites 23.02.1956 GASOUTOS M50 44:41

Atletas Classificados: 6
M60 6.200 m

CD Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 312 Joaquim Gomes 22.07.1950 C.P.R. A-DO-BARBAS M60 25:18
2 290 Acácio Lavos 08.10.1951 I.D. VIEIRENSE M60 26:15
3 245 Vitor Parreira 25.12.1952 C.A. BARREIRA M60 26:16
4 319 José Martins 25.04.1952 C.A. BARREIRA M60 40:35
5 264 Manuel Pereira 25.11.1945 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M60 44:25
6 262 José Cordeiro 05.12.1953 C. VETERANOS DO LIS M60 50:52

Sociedade Recreativa da Jardoeira

Vet Masc (50-59)
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